
 

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF KANSAS 

 

 

In the Matter of Resolving various regulatory ) Docket Nos. 23-CONS-3017-CPEN 

Violations associated with Ace Energy, LLC  )            23-CONS-3029-CPEN 

(Operator).  )            23-CONS-3087-CPEN 

  )           23-CONS-3135-CPEN 

  ) 

  )  CONSERVATION DIVISION 

  ) 

  ) License No. 34998 

 

In the Matter of the Application of Ace Energy, ) Docket No. 23-CONS-3143-CMSC 

LLC (Operator) for an Operator’s License   ) 

Renewal.  ) CONSERVATION DIVISION 

  )  

  ) License No. 34998 

  

 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 
 

 Jonathan A. Schlatter and Jackson C. Ely of Morris, Laing, Evans, Brock & Kennedy, 

Chtd. hereby enter their appearance in the above-captioned dockets on behalf of Operator, Ace 

Energy, LLC. 

      Respectfully submitted, 

      MORRIS, LAING, EVANS, BROCK  

        & KENNEDY, CHARTERED 

 

 

      By: /s/ Jonathan A. Schlatter   

Jonathan A. Schlatter, #24848 

Jackson C. Ely, #29037 

300 N. Mead, Suite 200 

Wichita, KS  67202-2745 

Telephone - (316) 262-2671 

Facsimile – (316) 262-6226 

Email – jschlatter@morrislaing.com 

Attorneys for Ace Energy, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

23-CONS-3017-CPEN, 23-CONS-3029-CPEN, 23-CONS-3087-CPEN, 

23-CONS-3135-CPEN, 23-CONS-3143-CMSC 

 I, Jonathan A. Schlatter, hereby certify that on this 3rd day of March, 2023, I caused the 

original of the foregoing Entry of Appearance to be electronically filed with the Conservation 

Division of the State Corporation Commission of the State of Kansas, and emailed true and correct 

copies of the same to the following individuals: 

 

Jonathan A. Myers, Assistant General Counsel 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

266 N. Main St., Ste 220 

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 

j.myers@kcc.ks.gov 

Nancy Borst 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

Central Office 

266 N. Main St., Ste 220 

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 

n.borst@kcc.ks.gov  

 

Tristan Kimbrell, Litigation Counsel 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

Central Office 

266 N. Main St., Ste 220 

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 

t.kimbrell@kcc.ks.gov 

Todd Bryant, Geologist Specialist 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

Central Office 

266 N. Main St., Ste 220 

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 

t.bryant@kcc.ks.gov  

 

Ryan Duling 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

District Office No. 3 

137 E. 21st Street 

Chanute, KS 66720 

r.duling@kcc.ks.gov  

 

 Cheryl Boyer 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

Central Office 

266 N. Main St., Ste 220 

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 

c.boyer@kcc.ks.gov  

 

Troy Russell 

Kansas Corporation Commission 

District Office No. 3 

137 E. 21st Street 

Chanute, KS 66720 

t.russell@kcc.ks.gov  

 

David J. Bideau 

Bideau Law Offices, LLC 

18 North Forest  

P. O. Box 945 

Chanute, KS 66720-0945 

djb@bideaulaw.com 

  

   

       /s/ Jonathan A. Schlatter  

       Jonathan A. Schlatter 


